Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com	 B1027  E27
Rotary Position Technology
Incremental Encoders
In
cr
em
en
ta

RI-64H Ø 58 mm, Hollow Shaft, IP66 Shaft Seal
RI-64I Ø 58 mm, Hollow Shaft, IP40 Shaft Seal
Part Number Key:  RI-16 Shaft Version
Part Number Key:  RI-64 Hollow Shaft Version
Rotary Position Technology
Incremental Encoders
E30  B1027	 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Incremental Type RI-16 (Shaft) / RI-64 (Hollow Shaft), High Resolution
Dimensions:  RI-16 Shaft Version
RI-16 Flange C
Connection 12M23 & 12M23A
RI-16 Flange S
Connection C1M & CA1M
Mounting advice:
The flanges and shafts of the encoder and
drive should not be rigidly coupled together at
the same time.  We recommend the use of
suitable couplings (see page G1, Accessories).
120°
TYP
M3x0.5 5mm
3x
Ø1.890 [Ø48.0]
L
Ø1.418 [36.0]
ØD h7
1.614 [41.0] 1.008 [25.6]
Ø2.283 [58.0]
.669 [17.0]
.394 [10.0]
2.205 [56.0]
.354 [9.0]
1.614 [41.0] .630 [16.0]
Ø2.283 [58.0]
2.205 [56.0]
Ø1.653 [Ø42.0]
120°
3x
M4x0.7 5mm
3x
.217 [5.5]
.393 [10.0]
.118 [3.0]
.117 [3.0]
Ø1.968 [50.0]
Ø2.283 [58.0]
ØD h7
.571 [14.5]
L
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com	 B1027  E31
Rotary Position Technology
Incremental Encoders
In
cr
em
en
ta
l E
nc
od
er
s
Incremental Type RI-16 (Shaft) / RI-64 (Hollow Shaft), High Resolution
Dimensions: RI-64 Hollow Shaft Version
RI-64 Flange T
Connection C
RI-64 Flange E1
Connection 12M23
Mounting advice: